
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GENTCHOS, Joshua JR Bishop Brady 11.34  (NW) 4(1) 6

2 BEAUCHESNE, Jack SR Bishop Brady 11.37  (NW) 4(2) 4

3 MESSMORE, Chris SR Bishop Brady 11.74  (NW) 4(3) 2

4 YAP, Alan JR Bishop Brady 11.82  (NW) 4(4) 1

5 THAPA, Bishow SR Merrimack Va 11.92  (NW) 4(5)

6 STEIGMEYER, Nick SR Bishop Brady 12.01  (NW) 4(6)

7 ROSE, Beckett SO Merrimack Va 12.15  (NW) 3(1)

8 LURVEY, Brandon FR Pembroke 12.51  (NW) 3(2)

9 RANSOM, Charlie SR Pembroke 12.53  (NW) 3(3)

10 MOORE-JAHN, Cameron JR Merrimack Va 12.55  (NW) 3(4)

11 BROOKS, Max SR Bishop Brady 12.77  (NW) 3(5)

12 PALLESCHI, Matthew FR Pembroke 12.82  (NW) 2(1)

13 PUTNAM, Jessie SO Bishop Brady 13.08  (NW) 2(2)

14 POLLEY, Jacob FR Pembroke 13.19  (NW) 2(3)

15 GENTES, Andrei JR Pembroke 13.89  (NW) 1(1)

16 HORANGIC, James FR Bishop Brady 14.27  (NW) 1(2)

WOLFRAM, Luke FR Bishop Brady NT  (NW) 1

PAQUETTE, Aiden SO Merrimack Va NT  (NW) 2

DUNN, Kevin SO Bishop Brady NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GENTES, Andrei JR Pembroke 13.89

2 HORANGIC, James FR Bishop Brady 14.27

WOLFRAM, Luke FR Bishop Brady NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PALLESCHI, Matthew FR Pembroke 12.82

2 PUTNAM, Jessie SO Bishop Brady 13.08

3 POLLEY, Jacob FR Pembroke 13.19

PAQUETTE, Aiden SO Merrimack Va NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROSE, Beckett SO Merrimack Va 12.15

2 LURVEY, Brandon FR Pembroke 12.51

3 RANSOM, Charlie SR Pembroke 12.53

4 MOORE-JAHN, Cameron JR Merrimack Va 12.55

5 BROOKS, Max SR Bishop Brady 12.77

DUNN, Kevin SO Bishop Brady NT

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GENTCHOS, Joshua JR Bishop Brady 11.34

2 BEAUCHESNE, Jack SR Bishop Brady 11.37

3 MESSMORE, Chris SR Bishop Brady 11.74

4 YAP, Alan JR Bishop Brady 11.82

5 THAPA, Bishow SR Merrimack Va 11.92

6 STEIGMEYER, Nick SR Bishop Brady 12.01

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEAUCHESNE, Jack SR Bishop Brady 23.07  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 THAPA, Bishow SR Merrimack Va 23.59  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 STEIGMEYER, Nick SR Bishop Brady 24.42  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 ROSE, Beckett SO Merrimack Va 24.52  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 BROOKS, Max SR Bishop Brady 26.31  (NW) 1(1)

6 RANSOM, Charlie SR Pembroke 26.53  (NW) 2(5)

7 LAROCHE, Braden FR Merrimack Va 26.59  (NW) 1(2)

8 LURVEY, Brandon FR Pembroke 26.64  (NW) 2(6)

9 CASEY, Ryan FR Bishop Brady 27.53  (NW) 1(3)

10 HAWKINS, Dylan FR Pembroke 28.28  (NW) 1(4)

11 GENTES, Andrei JR Pembroke 30.54  (NW) 1(5)

BRADICH, Boston SO Merrimack Va NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROOKS, Max SR Bishop Brady 26.31

2 LAROCHE, Braden FR Merrimack Va 26.59

3 CASEY, Ryan FR Bishop Brady 27.53

4 HAWKINS, Dylan FR Pembroke 28.28

5 GENTES, Andrei JR Pembroke 30.54

BRADICH, Boston SO Merrimack Va NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEAUCHESNE, Jack SR Bishop Brady 23.07

2 THAPA, Bishow SR Merrimack Va 23.59

3 STEIGMEYER, Nick SR Bishop Brady 24.42

4 ROSE, Beckett SO Merrimack Va 24.52

5 RANSOM, Charlie SR Pembroke 26.53

6 LURVEY, Brandon FR Pembroke 26.64

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEIGMEYER, Nate SR Bishop Brady 53.74 2(1) 6

2 REYNOLDS, Mychal SO Merrimack Va 56.81 2(2) 4

3 LURVEY, Brandon FR Pembroke 1:00.33 2(3) 2

4 CASEY, Ryan FR Bishop Brady 1:01.19 2(4) 1

5 BAIN, Nathan FR Merrimack Va 1:02.46 1(1)

6 MOORE-JAHN, Cameron JR Merrimack Va 1:02.68 2(5)

7 PALMATEER, Brody JR Bishop Brady 1:02.74 2(6)

8 GENTES, Andrei JR Pembroke 1:03.89 1(2)

9 HORANGIC, James FR Bishop Brady 1:09.50 1(3)

BRADICH, Boston SO Merrimack Va NT 1

FITZGERALD, Joseph JR Pembroke NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BAIN, Nathan FR Merrimack Va 1:02.46
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 GENTES, Andrei JR Pembroke 1:03.89

3 HORANGIC, James FR Bishop Brady 1:09.50

BRADICH, Boston SO Merrimack Va NT

FITZGERALD, Joseph JR Pembroke NT

Section 2 of 2

1 STEIGMEYER, Nate SR Bishop Brady 53.74

2 REYNOLDS, Mychal SO Merrimack Va 56.81

3 LURVEY, Brandon FR Pembroke 1:00.33

4 CASEY, Ryan FR Bishop Brady 1:01.19

5 MOORE-JAHN, Cameron JR Merrimack Va 1:02.68

6 PALMATEER, Brody JR Bishop Brady 1:02.74

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PUTNAM, LJ FR Bishop Brady 2:19.92 6

2 NEWTON, Ben FR Merrimack Va 2:20.37 4

3 STEIGMEYER, Nate SR Bishop Brady 2:31.68 2

4 BADAU, Paul JR Bishop Brady 2:31.79 1

5 GUERRA, Jorge SO Bishop Brady 2:31.99

6 PETERSONS, Hayden FR Pembroke 2:35.02

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BERKLEY, Evan SO Pembroke 5:04.58 6

2 PETERSONS, Hayden FR Pembroke 5:51.86 4

3 CHAUDHARI, Calen SO Bishop Brady 6:14.71 2

BERKELEY, Isaiah SR Pembroke NT

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DUGAS, Ben SR Pembroke 11:20.46 6

2 SATURLEY, Caleb FR Pembroke 11:50.53 4

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 REYNOLDS, Mychal SO Merrimack Va 17.67  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 WALLACE, Tyler SR Merrimack Va 17.71  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 LAROCHE, Braden FR Merrimack Va 18.85  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 THOMAS, Sam SO Pembroke 19.68  (NW) 1(1) 1

5 HAWKINS, Dylan FR Pembroke 20.34  (NW) 1(2)

6 PILOTTE, Joshua SR Pembroke 23.75  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMAS, Sam SO Pembroke 19.68

2 HAWKINS, Dylan FR Pembroke 20.34

3 PILOTTE, Joshua SR Pembroke 23.75

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 REYNOLDS, Mychal SO Merrimack Va 17.67

2 WALLACE, Tyler SR Merrimack Va 17.71

3 LAROCHE, Braden FR Merrimack Va 18.85

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 THOMAS, Sam SO Pembroke 50.31 6

2 HAWKINS, Dylan FR Pembroke 54.43 4

3 PILOTTE, Joshua SR Pembroke 57.00 2

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bishop Brady (A) 44.29 6

2 Merrimack Valley (A) 47.39 4

3 Pembroke (A) 52.23

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pembroke (A) 4:17.94 6

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pembroke (A) 9:00.06 6

2 Bishop Brady (A) 9:53.58 4

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 OGELSBY, Nicolas SO Merrimack Va5' 6" 6

2 MESSMORE, Chris SR Bishop Brady 5' 2" 4

3 ROSE, Beckett SO Merrimack Va5' 2" 2

4 GENTCHOS, Joshua JR Bishop Brady 5' 0" 1

5 FITZGERALD, Joseph JR Pembroke 5' 0"

YAP, Alan JR Bishop Brady NH

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MESSMORE, Chris SR Bishop Brady 18' 41 /2  (NW) 6

2 CURRIER, Gavin JR Pembroke 17' 4"  (NW) 4

3 OGELSBY, Nicolas SO Merrimack Va16' 11"  (NW) 2

4 PILOTTE, Joshua SR Pembroke 15' 11"  (NW) 1

5 DUNN, Kevin SO Bishop Brady 15' 0"  (NW)

6 PUTNAM, Jessie SO Bishop Brady 14' 11"  (NW)

7 GIBNEY, Jude FR Pembroke 14' 1"  (NW)
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#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CURRIER, Gavin JR Pembroke 37' 81 /2  (NW) 6

2 PAQUETTE, Aiden SO Merrimack Va37' 5"  (NW) 4

3 GIBNEY, Jude FR Pembroke 32' 3"  (NW) 2

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 VALOTTO, Jimmy SR Pembroke 40' 101 /2 6

2 WATSON, Greg SR Bishop Brady 32' 11" 4

3 KARKI, Abhiman JR Merrimack Va32' 4" 2

4 HEICHLINGER, Zachary FR Pembroke 31' 111 /2 1

5 BAIN, Nathan FR Merrimack Va31' 9"

6 AMONOR, Edward JR Merrimack Va31' 0"

7 BROWN, Corbin SO Pembroke 29' 6"

8 GENTCHOS, Joshua JR Bishop Brady 27' 71 /2

9 PALLESCHI, Matthew FR Pembroke 25' 51 /2

9 FREDYMA, Ethan JR Pembroke 25' 51 /2

11 HAGLUNG, Graeme FR Pembroke 19' 9"

MCINTYRE, Connor JR Bishop Brady NM

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 VALOTTO, Jimmy SR Pembroke 115' 6" 6

2 KARKI, Abhiman JR Merrimack Va106' 3" 4

3 HEICHLINGER, Zachary FR Pembroke 92' 11" 2

4 RANSOM, Charlie SR Pembroke 91' 3" 1

5 WATSON, Greg SR Bishop Brady 87' 3"

6 BERKELEY, Isaiah SR Pembroke 87' 1"

7 PAQUETTE, Aiden SO Merrimack Va84' 1"

8 FREDYMA, Ethan JR Pembroke 77' 4"

9 DUNN, Kevin SO Bishop Brady 72' 11"

10 HAGLUNG, Graeme FR Pembroke 42' 11"

MCINTYRE, Connor JR Bishop Brady NM

AMONOR, Edward JR Merrimack VaNM

#33 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 AMONOR, Edward JR Merrimack Va122' 6" 2(1) 6

2 STEIGMEYER, Nate SR Bishop Brady 122' 2" 2(2) 4

3 HEICHLINGER, Zachary FR Pembroke 121' 0" 2(3) 2

4 LURVEY, Brandon FR Pembroke 114' 2" 2(4) 1

5 KARKI, Abhiman JR Merrimack Va103' 5" 1(1)

6 FREDYMA, Ethan JR Pembroke 99' 11" 2(5)

7 BROOKS, Max SR Bishop Brady 96' 3" 2(6)

8 DUNN, Kevin SO Bishop Brady 94' 3" 1(2)

9 VALOTTO, Jimmy SR Pembroke 92' 11" 2(7)

10 BROWN, Corbin SO Pembroke 91' 7" 2(8)

11 YAP, Alan JR Bishop Brady 91' 0" 2(9)

#33 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 POLLEY, Jacob FR Pembroke 88' 0" 1(3)

13 PREVE, Nicholas SO Pembroke 85' 6" 1(4)

14 THOMAS, Sam SO Pembroke 77' 4" 1(5)

15 BEAUCHESNE, Jack SR Bishop Brady 75' 0" 1(6)

16 HAGLUNG, Graeme FR Pembroke 28' 3" 1(7)

WOLFRAM, Luke FR Bishop Brady NM 1

MCINTYRE, Connor JR Bishop Brady NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KARKI, Abhiman JR Merrimack Va103' 5"

2 DUNN, Kevin SO Bishop Brady 94' 3"

3 POLLEY, Jacob FR Pembroke 88' 0"

4 PREVE, Nicholas SO Pembroke 85' 6"

5 THOMAS, Sam SO Pembroke 77' 4"

6 BEAUCHESNE, Jack SR Bishop Brady 75' 0"

7 HAGLUNG, Graeme FR Pembroke 28' 3"

WOLFRAM, Luke FR Bishop Brady NM

MCINTYRE, Connor JR Bishop Brady NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 AMONOR, Edward JR Merrimack Va122' 6"

2 STEIGMEYER, Nate SR Bishop Brady 122' 2"

3 HEICHLINGER, Zachary FR Pembroke 121' 0"

4 LURVEY, Brandon FR Pembroke 114' 2"

5 FREDYMA, Ethan JR Pembroke 99' 11"

6 BROOKS, Max SR Bishop Brady 96' 3"

7 VALOTTO, Jimmy SR Pembroke 92' 11"

8 BROWN, Corbin SO Pembroke 91' 7"

9 YAP, Alan JR Bishop Brady 91' 0"

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 AMYOT, Kayla SO Pembroke 13.41  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 MOSER, Lily FR Merrimack Va 14.17  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 ALLEN, Sarah SO Bishop Brady 14.39  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 MASON, Hannah FR Merrimack Va 15.58  (NW) 1(1) 1

5 WALLACE, Mollie SR Pembroke 15.60  (NW) 2(4)

6 PERRON, Daizey FR Merrimack Va 16.29  (NW) 1(2)

7 RYAN, Laney FR Bishop Brady 16.40  (NW) 1(3)

BURDICK, Bailey SO Merrimack Va NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MASON, Hannah FR Merrimack Va 15.58

2 PERRON, Daizey FR Merrimack Va 16.29

3 RYAN, Laney FR Bishop Brady 16.40
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 AMYOT, Kayla SO Pembroke 13.41

2 MOSER, Lily FR Merrimack Va 14.17

3 ALLEN, Sarah SO Bishop Brady 14.39

4 WALLACE, Mollie SR Pembroke 15.60

BURDICK, Bailey SO Merrimack Va NT

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 AMYOT, Kayla SO Pembroke 28.37 6

2 KIANDER, Meredith JR Pembroke 32.56 4

3 MCALPINE, Madison JR Pembroke 32.67 2

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 VALLEY, Ty JR Pembroke 1:09.89 6

2 BLAKE, Jasmine FR Pembroke 1:10.93 4

3 MCALPINE, Madison JR Pembroke 1:12.44 2

4 PERRON, Daizey FR Merrimack Va 1:12.76 1

5 KIANDER, Meredith JR Pembroke 1:13.92

6 MCKINNEY, Elizabeth SO Bishop Brady 1:20.92

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KIMBALL, Samantha SR Merrimack Va 2:37.34 6

2 SPACK, Sydney FR Merrimack Va 2:40.09 4

3 GEDDES, Madison SO Merrimack Va 2:46.34 2

4 DAVIDSON, Kendra SO Merrimack Va 2:50.92 1

5 LAVALLEY, Alyssa JR Bishop Brady 2:56.96

6 MCKINNEY, Elizabeth SO Bishop Brady 3:14.77

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LAVALLEY, Alyssa JR Bishop Brady 6:15.61 6

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DUCHESNE, Abigail SR Pembroke 14:52.12 6

2 DUCHESNE, Elizabeth SR Pembroke 14:55.14 4

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WALL, Zoie SR Pembroke 17.09  (NW) 3(1) 6

2 LEAK, Victoria SR Merrimack Va 17.94  (NW) 3(2) 4

3 DELANEY, Trinity JR Merrimack Va 19.40  (NW) 3(3) 2

4 WING, Teagan FR Pembroke 19.93  (NW) 2(1) 1

5 THOMAS, Gwen FR Pembroke 20.50  (NW) 2(2)

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 MASON, Hannah FR Merrimack Va 21.48  (NW) 1(1)

7 LYNCH, Tessa FR Merrimack Va 22.87  (NW) 1(2)

8 ELLSWORTH, Reagan JR Pembroke 22.92  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MASON, Hannah FR Merrimack Va 21.48

2 LYNCH, Tessa FR Merrimack Va 22.87

3 ELLSWORTH, Reagan JR Pembroke 22.92

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WING, Teagan FR Pembroke 19.93

2 THOMAS, Gwen FR Pembroke 20.50

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALL, Zoie SR Pembroke 17.09

2 LEAK, Victoria SR Merrimack Va 17.94

3 DELANEY, Trinity JR Merrimack Va 19.40

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WALL, Zoie SR Pembroke 52.41 2(1) 6

2 THOMAS, Gwen FR Pembroke 56.97 2(2) 4

3 COTE, Keira FR Merrimack Va 57.91 2(3) 2

4 LYNCH, Tessa FR Merrimack Va 59.81 1(1) 1

5 WING, Teagan FR Pembroke 1:03.96 1(2)

6 ELLSWORTH, Reagan JR Pembroke 1:13.28 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LYNCH, Tessa FR Merrimack Va 59.81

2 WING, Teagan FR Pembroke 1:03.96

3 ELLSWORTH, Reagan JR Pembroke 1:13.28

Section 2 of 2

1 WALL, Zoie SR Pembroke 52.41

2 THOMAS, Gwen FR Pembroke 56.97

3 COTE, Keira FR Merrimack Va 57.91

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pembroke (A) 52.64 6

2 Merrimack Valley (A) 54.52 4

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Merrimack Valley (A) 4:29.15 6

Pembroke (A) DQ
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#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BLAKE, Jasmine FR Pembroke 4' 4" 6

2 COTE, Keira FR Merrimack Va4' 2" 4

#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 INSLEY, Rebecca SR Pembroke 13' 101 /2  (NW) 6

2 MOSER, Lily FR Merrimack Va13' 21 /2  (NW) 4

3 ALLEN, Sarah SO Bishop Brady 11' 10"  (NW) 2

4 LYNCH, Tessa FR Merrimack Va11' 81 /2  (NW) 1

5 WALLACE, Mollie SR Pembroke 11' 4"  (NW)

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 VALLEY, Ty JR Pembroke 31' 8"  (NW) 6

2 INSLEY, Rebecca SR Pembroke 28' 81 /2  (NW) 4

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LEAK, Victoria SR Merrimack Va29' 5" 6

2 LONGACRE, Natalie SR Pembroke 28' 0" 4

3 WING, Teagan FR Pembroke 22' 6" 2

4 ELLSWORTH, Reagan JR Pembroke 21' 31 /2 1

5 ELLSWORTH, Samantha FR Pembroke 21' 1"

6 CANNING, Samantha SR Pembroke 20' 10"

7 ABRAHAMSON, Cilla FR Bishop Brady 20' 01 /2

8 KIANDER, Meredith JR Pembroke 17' 9"

DICKINSON, Beatrice SR Merrimack VaNM

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LEAK, Victoria SR Merrimack Va98' 11" 6

2 LONGACRE, Natalie SR Pembroke 75' 4" 4

3 CANNING, Samantha SR Pembroke 69' 11" 2

4 ABRAHAMSON, Cilla FR Bishop Brady 61' 6" 1

5 ELLSWORTH, Reagan JR Pembroke 59' 7"

6 CORBITT, Lillian SR Pembroke 52' 0"

7 ELLSWORTH, Samantha FR Pembroke 51' 8"

8 LAVALLEY, Olivia JR Bishop Brady 46' 5"

9 DUCHESNE, Abigail SR Pembroke 45' 11"

10 KIANDER, Meredith JR Pembroke 39' 0"

DICKINSON, Beatrice SR Merrimack VaNM

#34 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LONGACRE, Natalie SR Pembroke 104' 6" 6

2 CORBITT, Lillian SR Pembroke 83' 0" 4

3 CANNING, Samantha SR Pembroke 82' 7" 2

#34 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
4 DUCHESNE, Abigail SR Pembroke 64' 3" 1

5 DUCHESNE, Elizabeth SR Pembroke 62' 1"

6 WALLACE, Mollie SR Pembroke 61' 0"

7 MCALPINE, Madison JR Pembroke 53' 6"

8 ALLEN, Sarah SO Bishop Brady 51' 9"

9 ABRAHAMSON, Cilla FR Bishop Brady 51' 8"

10 ELLSWORTH, Samantha FR Pembroke 40' 3"

11 LAVALLEY, Olivia JR Bishop Brady 38' 9"

12 RYAN, Laney FR Bishop Brady 29' 0"

LEAK, Victoria SR Merrimack VaNM

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Pembroke PEMB 79

2 Bishop Brady BISH 68

3 Merrimack Valley MERR 55

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Pembroke PEMB 111

2 Merrimack Valley MERR 59

3 Bishop Brady BISH 11
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